2 ways control valve
Type
6000 HP
RC-6000 HP FR-GB Rev7
Sous réserve de modifications  Page 1/10
Sart von Rohr SAS    Tel. 33/ (0)3 89 37 79 50
25 Rue de la Chapelle    Fax 33/ (0)3 89 37 79 51
BP 2 – F 68620 Bitschwiller-lès-Thann E-mail : sartventes@sart-von-rohr.fr

RC-6000 HP FR-GB Rev7
Sous réserve de modifications  Page 2/10
How to order
6000HP DN50 PN100 KVs 30 actuator PA60 A6 6S NF
Certification
DESP; ATEX II 2 G/D; ISO9001 / PED; ATEX II 2 G/D; ISO9001
Combination DN – Material – PN/Class
 Steel
      Stainless steel
1.0
61
9
1.6
22
0
1.7
35
7
1.7
37
9
A
21
6 W
CC
A
21
7 C
12
A
21
7 W
C6
A
35
2 L
CB
1.4
40
8
1.6
98
2
A
35
1 C
F8
M
Class
PN
DN PN
63
 /
PN
10
0 /
 P
N1
60
 /
PN
25
0
PN
63
 /
PN
10
0 /
 P
N1